2024 DCUS All Rights Reserved
Electrical Submersible Pump
12 pulse Variable Frequency Drive
Voltage rating: 380V to 480V, 50/60Hz
2024 DCUS All Rights Reserved
Input power supply 3 phase 380V to 480V ±10%, 50/60Hz ±5%
Converter type 12 pulse diode rectifier
Inverter type IGBTs

sine wave filter
Capacitors  of output
sine wave filter
Control
transformer
AC choke
VFD design
Industry Power & Control for Artificial Lift Application
2024 DCUS All Rights Reserved
VFD data sheet
Industry Power & Control for Artificial Lift Application
VFD Type
Output Rating Dimension [ mm ] Approximately
Weight [ kg ]A kVA@380V kVA@480V Height Width Depth
3 phase 380V to 480V ±10%, 50/60Hz ±5%, standard output sine wave filter
EVR3-0169-SWD-12P-S 169 105 135 2075 1424 1470 796
EVR3-0208-SWD-12P-S 208 130 166 2075 1424 1470 823
EVR3-0248-SWD-12P-S 248 155 198 2075 1424 1470 852
EVR3-0298-SWD-12P-S 298 186 237 2075 1621 1470 898
EVR3-0350-SWD-12P-S 350 218 279 2075 1621 1470 924
EVR3-0410-SWD-12P-S 410 256 327 2075 1621 1470 960
EVR3-0510-SWD-12P-S 510 318 406 2075 1846 1470 1128
EVR3-0573-SWD-12P-S 573 357 457 2075 1846 1470 1274
EVR3-0640-SWD-12P-S 640 399 510 2075 2365 1670 1420
EVR3-0715-SWD-12P-S 715 446 570 2075 2365 1670 1574
EVR3-0810-SWD-12P-S 810 505 645 2075 2365 1670 1680
EVR3-1010-SWD-12P-S 1010 630 805 2075 2851 1670 2090
H
e
ig
h